Mattishall & Tudd Valley Month of October 2020

Morning Prayer Lectionary Readings Common Worship

Date Psalm OT Reading NT Reading Notes
Thurs Oct 1% 57 1 Kings 18:1-20 Acts 20:17-end
Fri Oct 2" 51 1 Kings 18:21- Acts 21:1-16
end
Sat Oct 3rd 68 1Kings 19 Acts 21:17-36
Mon Oct 5% 71 1 Kings 21 Acts 21:37-22:21
Tues Oct 6% 73 1 Kings 22:1-28 Acts 22:22-23:11
Weds Oct 7th 77 1Kings 22:29- 45 | Acts 23:12-end
Thurs Oct 8t 78:1-39 2 Kings 1:2-17 Acts 24: 1-23
Fri Oct 9t 55 2 Kings 2:1-18 Acts 24:24-25:12
Sat Oct 10™" 76 2 Kings 4:1-37 Acts 25:13-end
Mon Oct 12t 80 2 Kings 5 Acts 26 :1-23
Tues Oct 13 87 2 Kings 6:1-23 Acts 26 :24-end
Wed Oct 14 119:105-128 2 Kings 9:1-16 Acts 27:1-26
Thurs Oct 15% 92 2 Kings 9:17-end | Acts 27:27-end
Fri Oct 16th 88 2 Kings:12:1-19 Acts 28:1-16
Sat Oct 17th 97 2 Kings 17:1-23 Acts 28:17-end
Mon Oct 19th 98 2 Kings 17:24- Phil 1:1-11
end
Tues Oct 20" 106 2 Kings 18:1-12 Phil 1:12-end
Wed Oct 21 111 2 Kings 18:13- Phil 2:1-13
end
Thurs Oct 22 115 2 Kings 19:1-19 Phil 2:14-end
Fri Oct 23™ 139 2 Kings 19:20-36 | Phil 3:1-4:1
Sat Oct 24 121 2 Kings 20 Phil 4: 2- end
Mon Oct 26 126 2 Kings 21:1-18 1Tim 1:1-17
Tues Oct 27 132 2 Kings 22:1-23:3 | 1 Tim 1:18 —end
of 2
Wed Oct 28 44 Isa 45:18-end Luke 6:12-16 Simon and Jude
apostles
Thurs Oct 29 143 2 Kings 23:36- 1Tim4
24:17
Weds Oct 30" 144 2 Kings 24:18- 1Tim 5:1-16
25:12
Thurs Oct 31st 147 2 Kings 25:22- 1Tim 5:17-end

end
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